
BEYOND THE SURFACE

CARVING



As part  of its creative research efforts, OUR collaborates 

continuously with partners from the worlds of design, research, 

technology and innovation. For this reason, every new ceramic 

tile collection introduced to the catalogue features new content

just waiting to be discovered.



I N T R O D U C I N G





ALDER 

BROWN

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ALDER 

CHOCO

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ALDER 

CREMA

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ALDER 

GREY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ALFERDO 

BEIGE

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ALFERDO 

BROWN

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ALFERDO 

CREMA

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ALFERDO 

GREY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ANTRIX 

CREMA

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ANTRIX 

IVORY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



AREZZO 

BROWN

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



AREZZO 

GREY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ARGENTO 

CREMA

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ARGENTO 

GREY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ASPHALT 

BIANCO

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ASPHALT 

BLUE

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ASPHALT 

BROWN

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ASPHALT 

CHOCO

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ASPHALT 

CREMA

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ASPHALT 

GREY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ATLANTIC 

BEIGE

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



ATLANTIC 

BIANCO

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



AXIS 

BROWN

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



AXIS 

CREMA

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



AXIS 

GREY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BENITA 

BEIGE

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BENITA 

BROWN

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BENITA 

GREY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BENITA 

WHITE

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BLOSTER 

BEIGE

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BLOSTER 

BROWN

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BLOSTER 

CHOCO

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BLOSTER 

CREMA

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BLOSTER 

GREY

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BLOSTER 

GRIS

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BLOSTER 

NERO

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



BORGO

Carving Finish

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CITRINE 

BEIGE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CITRINE 

BIANCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLINKER 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLINKER 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLINKER 

NATURAL

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLINKER 

WHITE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLOTHY 

BEIGE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLOTHY 

BIANCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLOTHY 

BLUE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLOTHY 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLOTHY 

CHOCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLOTHY 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

CLOTHY 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DELHI 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DELHI 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DOLCE RIVER 

BIANCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DOLCE RIVER 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DOLCE RIVER 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DOLCE RIVER 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DYNAMIC 

BEIGE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DYNAMIC 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DYNAMIC 

CHOCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DYNAMIC 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

DYNAMIC 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

ERAMOSA 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

ERAMOSA 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

ERAMOSA 

WHITE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

ESSENTIAL 

BIANCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

ESSENTIAL 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

ESSENTIAL 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

ESSENTIAL 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

ESSENTIAL 

TAUPE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

FLENDER 

BIANCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

FLENDER 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

FLENDER 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

FRENCH 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

FRENCH 

MULTI

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

GAMMA STONE 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

GAMMA STONE 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

GRAPHICS STON 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

GRAPHICS STON 

NATURAL

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

HELIX 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

HELIX 

MULTI

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

KALIPER 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

KALIPER 

COCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

KALIPER 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

KALIPER 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

LARCH WOOD 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

LARCH WOOD 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

LARCH WOOD 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

LARCH WOOD 

WENGEY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

LUCA 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

LUCA 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

MAXI TERRAZZO 

BEIGE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

MAXI TERRAZZO 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

MAXI TERRAZZO 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

METALLO STONE 

BLUE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

METALLO STONE 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

MIDAS 

BEIGE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

MIDAS 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

MIDAS 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

MIDAS 

LIGHT GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

MIDAS 

NATURAL

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

OSTAN STONE 

BRUNO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

OSTAN STONE 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

OSTAN STONE 

MULTI

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

PARLA 

BEIGE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

PARLA 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

PATMOS 

BEIGE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

PATMOS 

BIANCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

PATMOS 

BLUE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

PATMOS 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

PATMOS 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RICCA 

BROWN

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RICCA 

COCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RICCA 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RICCA 

CRIMSON

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RICCA 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RISE 

BEIGE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RISE 

BIANCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RISE 

CREMA

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RISE 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RIZINIA 

BIANCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

RIZINIA 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

SPARKLE 

BRONZE

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

SPARKLE 

COCO

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



Carving Finish

SPARKLE 

GREY

600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT



W hy

O U R CO M PA N Y

FLEXIBLE

STRENGTH

CHEMICAL

RESISTANCE

WEAR

RESISTANCE

WATER

SURFACE

RESISTANCE

TO FIRE

FROST

RESISTANCE

IMPACT

RESISTANCE

HYGIENIC

SURFACE

SCRATCH

RESISTANCE

ECO

FRIENDLY

RECTIFIED

BODY

SLIP

RESISTANT

STAIN

RESISTANT

DIMENSIONAL

STABILITY

e v e  r y w  h e re

YO U L I K E

HOME INDOOR

FLOOR / WALL

COMMERCIAL& PUBLIC

FLOOR / WALL

HOSPITALITY

FLOOR / WALL

EXTERNAL CLADDING

WALL

OFFICE BUILDING

FLOOR / WALL

SHOP & BOUTIQUE 

FLOOR / WALL 

LIGHT COMMERCIAL 

FLOOR RENOVATION



C E R T I F I E D

Q UA L I T Y

where design meets quality.

M E M B E R S H I P S &

A F F I L I AT I O N S

Focusing  on  cons tant   improvement   and  full  customer   sat is fact ion,   Our 

Ceramics  assures  the   aesthet ic   and  technical   qual i t ies  of   its  products 

through  a  management   system  cert i f ied  according  to   the  ISO  9001:2015 

standard, applied to the design and commercialization of ceramic tiles.

E X P O R T

N E T WO R K

With more than 15+ countries we are providing international-level standard tiles collection.


